EDICION 2015 - CLASIFICACION COMBINADA

Puesto  Participante

LANZA SAN MILLAN, RICARDO
DIAZ ROMAN, ADOLFO
JIMENEZ LORENS, JUAN MARIA
LANZA LANZA, EUSEBIO

1

2

3

4

5 RELEA DIAZ, MANUEL
6 LAVADO GARCIA, ASIER

7 PEREZ DIAZ, ALBERTO

8 EZQUERRA MANTECA, OSCAR
9 VAZQUEZ HIGUERA, JAVIER

10 JORDAN VENDRELL, DAVID

11 DE LA FUENTE DEL RINCON, IVAN

12 ANTOLI VIDAL, DAVID
13 LARENA SAN MARTIN, JAVIER
14 RUILOBA FRANCO, MANUEL

15 ANTOLI SANCHEZ, VICENT

16 PICHEL CASTRO, NICOLAS

17 NICOLAS PEREZ, ISRAEL BRUNO
18 MIERA GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL

19 AZNAR GALLEGO, PABLO

20 RIVAS SANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

21 PERNIA ARANZANA, LUCIO JOSE

22 SANCHEZ BALTANAS, JOSEBA
23 ROJO LARREA, IVAN

24 SALVADO RODRIGUEZ, JOSEP MIQUEL

25 RETAMERO ROSUA, GABRIEL
26 ABAD AMOROS, FRANCISCO

27 DE DIOS ELICES, HUGO

28 BOO GOMEZ, LUIS

29 DIZ FERREIRA, DAVID

30 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO
31 MINTXERO CHAPARRO, LUIS
32 LAVADO GARCIA, OIER

33 TRUEBA CUESTA, ALEJANDRO

34 BENITO DE LA TORRE, GUSTAVO
35 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

36 GARCIA ABASCAL, RAUL
37 DIAZ BAUTISTA, JOSE ANGEL
38 IZQUIERDO ARTABE, CESAR

39 SECADESFERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, THOMAS

40 SAN JOSE SORDO, IVAN
41 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, SAMUEL

42 MANJON-CABEZA REALES, FRANCISCO SANTOS

43 ABASCAL GONZALEZ, LUCAS

44 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL

45 RUIZ ALONSO, JUAN

46 FERNANDEZ-CANO DIAZ, GERMAN

Provincia
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VALENCIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
LLEIDA
VIZCAYA
VALENCIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VALENCIA
CORUNA A
LEON
CANTABRIA
GUADALAJARA
MADRID
VALLADOLID
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
LLEIDA
MALAGA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
PONTEVEDRA
CANTABRIA
GUIPUZCOA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
RIOJA LA
CANTABRIA
CORUNA A
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
AVILA
MURCIA
CANTABRIA
PALENCIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA

Poblacion

ESCOBEDO DE CAMARGO
COMILLAS

VALENCIA

ESCOBEDO DE CAMARGO
OJEDO

ERMUA

CARTES

OREJO

SANTANDER
CASTELLNOU DE SEANA
BILBAO

BENIGANIM

GURIEZO

COBRECES

GENOVES

CARBALLO

LEON

CABEZON DE LA SAL
ALOVERA

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
VALLADOLID
UGAO-MIRABALLES
CASTRO URDIALES
BALAGUER

ARCHIDONA
VALDEMORILLO
MORTERA

SOTO DE LA MARINA
NIGRAN

TORRELAVEGA

IRUN

ERMUA

SOBREMAZAS

BILBAO

LOGRONO
TORRELAVEGA
BETANZOS (LA CORUNA)
TORRELAVEGA
ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS
TORRELAVEGA

AVILA

LAS TORRES DE COTILLAS
CARRIAZO

PALENCIA

REINOSA

BILBAO

Tiempo
8:20:37
8:37:26
8:52:01
8:59:54
9:11:05
9:16:34
9:22:23
9:22:25
9:29:43
9:29:46
9:32:11
9:35:30
9:36:01
9:38:59
9:38:59
9:45:36
9:48:36
9:50:45
9:51:29

11:50:11
13:07:26
10:00:30
10:00:33
10:04:01
10:08:36
10:21:25
10:22:54
10:26:07
10:32:11
10:35:56
10:36:41
10:39:19
10:40:31
10:44:37
10:49:17
10:52:45
10:53:04
10:53:31
10:57:52
11:00:42
11:02:57
11:09:23
11:10:34
11:13:56
11:16:39
11:16:40



47 ELEXPE TERREROS, ARMANDO

48 VALLEJO MOLINERO, JESUS MIGUEL

49 CARCHENILLA VALLE, CARLOS
50 LOPEZ PRIETO, GORKA

51 TORTOSA SOTOS, JOSE

52 MORATON, ISRAEL

53 GARCIA SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL

54 LUZON MESAS, VICTOR

55 MOLLEDA SOTO, NICOLAS

56 HERENCIA CARRAMOLINO, ANGEL
57 ENRIQUEZ ARABIA, MIGUEL

58 GARCIA ANTON, JOSE IGNACIO
59 CIPITRIA LEON, JESUS

60 ANGUITA HINOJOSAS, OSCAR
61 BRINGAS CAMPO, JAVIER

62 ABAD CABRERA, ALVARO

63 ALONSO SUSILLA, JOSE LUIS

64 GUTIERREZ ARRAIZ, OLIVER

65 TRUEBA GARCIA, FELIPE

66 DOMINGUEZ FRAILE, MARCIANO
67 SUAREZ LINERO, DAVID

68 RUIZ, ENRIQUE

69 ANGUITA HINOJOSAS, ALFONSO
70 SAINZ DIEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL
71 GARCIA MARTIN, PEDRO LUIS
72 ALONSO, PEDRO

73 COTARELO LOPEZ, RAUL

74 TRUEBA GUTIERREZ, MANUEL
75 PONGA COLLADO, BORJA

76 SANTOS LEIVA, JUAN CARLOS
77 GOMARA MIRAMON, JAVIER

78 GARCIA FLOREZ, JESUS

79 SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

80 MARTINEZ BARNIOL, EDUARDO
81 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIANO
82 MARTIN GIMENEZ, MARTA

83 EGUILEOR ISLA, CARMELO

84 RABAGO COSIO, MANUEL ANGEL
85 FERNANDEZ SAIZ, JUAN CARLOS
86 TERESA CUBERO, VICTOR

87 ARROYO CRESPO, CARLOS

88 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
89 SICILIA MARTIN, JOSE

90 SANCHEZ LLATA, JOSE

91 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR LUIS

VIZCAYA
PALENCIA
MADRID
PALENCIA
ALICANTE
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CIUDAD REAL
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
SALAMANCA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
PALENCIA
CACERES
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
GUIPUZCOA
MADRID
MADRID
VALLADOLID
MADRID
VALLADOLID
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID
GRANADA
ASTURIAS
VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

URDURNA
SANTIBANEZ DE LA PENA
MADRID

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
IBI

PONTEJOS

EL ASTILLERO

MADRID
TORRELAVEGA
CAMPO DE CRIPTANA
TORRELAVEGA
ALBILLOS

CARANCEJA

BOADILLA DEL MOMTE
PENACASTILLO
VALLADOLID

LIENCRES

SANCIBRIAN
SANTANDER
TERRADILLOS

OVIEDO

GALIZANO

BOADILLA DEL MOMTE
SANTANDER

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CAMBRONCINO
LIENCRES

BOO DE PIELAGOS
TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
LASARTE-ORIA
BUITRAGO DEL LOZOYA
VALDEMORO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA
MOJADOS
BARAKALDO

RUENTE

SANTANDER
MOJADOS

MOTRIL

GIJON

MOJADOS

SANTIAGO DE CARTES
EL BOSQUE

11:17:30
11:21:26
11:24:47
11:26:05
11:28:48
11:29:43
11:31:40
11:36:33
11:41:25
11:41:33
11:43:16
11:43:22
11:45:19
11:52:00
11:55:13
11:55:21
12:07:56
12:08:15
12:08:24
12:10:28
12:12:42
12:14:24
12:15:23
12:17:13
12:17:24
12:22:34
12:34:43
12:34:44
12:40:53
12:47:07
12:49:33
12:49:50
12:54:27
13:05:46
13:16:11
13:27:06
13:46:35
13:47:04
13:47:43
13:55:48
14:00:14
14:02:08
14:06:07
14:32:25
14:32:29



